
LAST NAME FIRST NAME, M NOTES STREET ADDRESS CITY, STATE ZIP EMAIL ADDRESS OFFICE PHONE NO

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURES

SA Laughlin Janet Statewide Lewis & Clark SOB 1W HR, 
1101 Riverside Drive

Jefferson City, MO janet.laughlin@dnr.mo.gov 573-526-5432

SA Zielinski Mike Statewide Lewis & Clark SOB 2W HR, 
1101 Riverside Drive

Jefferson City, MO mike.zielinski@dnr.mo.gov 573-751-6758

SA Heckemeyer Jenny 1730 E. Elm St, 
Jefferson City, 

1730 E. Elm St. Jefferson City, MO jenny.heckemeyer@dnr.mo.gov 573-751-3043

SA McMichael Angie 1730 E. Elm St, 
Jefferson City, 

1730 E. Elm St. Jefferson City, MO angie.mcmichael@dnr.mo.gov 573-751-2553

SA Hill Macy Statewide 1101 N Riverside Dr. Jefferson City, MO macy.hill@dnr.mo.gov 573-522-0330

SA Luck Forrest Statewide Lewis & Clark SOB 2W HR, 
1101 Riverside Drive

Jefferson City, MO forrest.luck@dnr.mo.gov 573-751-2518

SA Allen Brian ESP lab only DNR/ESP 2710 W Main Jefferson City, MO brian.allen@dnr.mo.gov 573-526-3344

AA Eddy Jennifer Statewide Lewis & Clark SOB 2W HR, 
1101 Riverside Drive

Jefferson City, MO jennifer.eddy@dnr.mo.gov 573-751-7691

AA Fischer Patricia Statewide Lewis & Clark SOB 2W HR, 
1101 Riverside Drive

Jefferson City, MO patricia.fischer@dnr.mo.gov 573-751-2518

AA Luebbering Cindy Statewide Lewis & Clark SOB 2W, 1101 
Riverside Drive

Jefferson City, MO cindy.luebbering@dnr.mo.gov 573-751-7961

AA Wheeler Katie Jo Statewide Lewis & Clark SOB 4E, 1101 
Riverside Drive

Jefferson City, MO katiejo.wheeler@dnr.mo.gov 573-751-6221
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AA Comer Carol Director Lewis & Clark SOB 4E, 1101 
Riverside Drive

Jefferson City, MO carol.comer@dnr.mo.gov 573-522-6221

AA Buntin Dru Deputy Director Lewis & Clark SOB 4E, 1101 
Riverside Drive

Jefferson City, MO dru.buntin@dnr.mo.gov 573-522-6221
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